
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 2                  3               950                955               

Bagong Pag‐Asa 5                  27            3,164             3,196            

Bahay Toro 16               42            6,445             6,503            

Balingasa 4                  17            1,286             1,307            

Bungad 3                  9               983                995               

Damar ‐              1               254                255               

Damayan 1                  8               874                883               

Del Monte 3                  10            1,277             1,290            

Katipunan 3                  3               718                724               

Lourdes 4                  7               868                879               

Maharlika ‐              6               809                815               

Manresa 1                  9               1,157             1,167            

Mariblo ‐              1               391                392               

Masambong ‐              13            1,098             1,111            

N.S. Amoranto 1                  5               787                793               

Nayong Kanluran ‐              9               388                397               

Paang Bundok 3                  8               667                678               

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon 4                  7               398                409               

Paltok 4                  19            1,646             1,669            

Paraiso 2                  4               436                442               

Phil‐Am ‐              4               494                498               

Project 6 10               11            2,110             2,131            

Ramon Magsaysay 1                  6               1,427             1,434            

Saint Peter 3                  3               638                644               

Salvacion 1                  6               890                897               

San Antonio 4                  18            1,825             1,847            

San Isidro Labrador 2                  5               937                944               

San Jose 3                  9               724                736               

Santa Cruz 1                  ‐           634                635               

Santa Teresita 7                  3               1,697             1,707            

Santo Cristo 2                  5               1,956             1,963            

Santo Domingo 5                  9               1,224             1,238            

Siena 1                  2               601                604               

Talayan ‐              3               451                454               

Vasra 1                  3               1,158             1,162            

Veterans Village 1                  15            1,775             1,791            

West Triangle ‐              5               859                864               

District 1 Total 98         315 43,996    44,409   
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 12               37            4,225             4,274            

Batasan Hills 19               72            10,666           10,757          

Commonwealth 27               72            7,796             7,895            

Holy Spirit 18               60            6,979             7,057            

Payatas 15               66            5,714             5,795            

District 2 Total 91         307 35,380    35,778   

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan ‐              3               777                780               

Bagumbayan 3                  8               2,501             2,512            

Bagumbuhay 2                  10            1,304             1,316            

Bayanihan ‐              1               155                156               

Blue Ridge A ‐              4               236                240               

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐           218                218               

Camp Aguinaldo 2                  1               1,430             1,433            

Claro 1                  2               787                790               

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4               251                255               

Duyan‐Duyan ‐              ‐           577                577               

E. Rodriguez 4                  21            2,399             2,424            

East Kamias 3                  11            1,084             1,098            

Escopa I ‐              4               343                347               

Escopa II ‐              ‐           108                108               

Escopa III ‐              3               564                567               

Escopa IV ‐              3               197                200               

Libis ‐              4               626                630               

Loyola Heights 4                  12            2,528             2,544            

Mangga ‐              1               149                150               

Marilag ‐              25            1,833             1,858            

Masagana ‐              5               890                895               

Matandang Balara 2                  40            5,780             5,822            

Milagrosa 1                  5               1,105             1,111            

Pansol 3                  16            2,126             2,145            

Quirino 2‐A 2                  2               811                815               

Quirino 2‐B ‐              1               817                818               

Quirino 2‐C ‐              1               431                432               

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1               262                263               

Saint Ignatius ‐              4               300                304               

San Roque 4                  11            2,292             2,307            

Silangan 1                  5               822                828               

Socorro 4                  14            4,921             4,939            

Tagumpay ‐              1               222                223               

Ugong Norte 9                  5               1,627             1,641            

Villa Maria Clara 1                  4               464                469               

West Kamias ‐              8               799                807               

White Plains ‐              1               621                622               

District 3 Total 46         241 42,357    42,644   
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 9                  5               3,564             3,578            

Botocan 3                  2               480                485               

Central 7                  9               2,268             2,284            

Damayang Lagi 1                  3               1,488             1,492            

Don Manuel 2                  ‐           650                652               

Doña Aurora 1                  3               702                706               

Doña Imelda 9                  8               1,675             1,692            

Doña Josefa 1                  1               461                463               

Horseshoe ‐              1               523                524               

Immaculate Concepcion 2                  7               1,087             1,096            

Kalusugan 1                  4               990                995               

Kamuning 6                  11            1,897             1,914            

Kaunlaran 9                  6               2,115             2,130            

Kristong Hari 3                  4               726                733               

Krus Na Ligas 4                  12            2,230             2,246            

Laging Handa 5                  2               1,210             1,217            

Malaya 1                  5               481                487               

Mariana 7                  4               2,175             2,186            

Obrero 7                  2               910                919               

Old Capitol Site 1                  3               383                387               

Paligsahan ‐              7               963                970               

Pinagkaisahan 3                  3               950                956               

Pinyahan 8                  18            3,160             3,186            

Roxas 1                  8               1,944             1,953            

Sacred Heart 3                  5               1,081             1,089            

San Isidro Galas ‐              ‐           912                912               

San Martin De Porres 7                  12            1,236             1,255            

San Vicente 3                  1               674                678               

Santo Niño 1                  3               837                841               

Santol 5                  3               996                1,004            

Sikatuna Village 2                  7               1,453             1,462            

South Triangle 6                  5               2,681             2,692            

Tatalon 10               22            2,963             2,995            

Teachers Village East ‐              1               597                598               

Teachers Village West ‐              4               602                606               

U.P. Campus 3                  13            2,592             2,608            

U.P. Village 1                  ‐           712                713               

Valencia 3                  3               1,645             1,651            

District 4 Total 135       207 52,013    52,355   
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
as of March 01, 2022 - 8:00 AM

District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 7                  32            4,114             4,153            

Capri ‐              6               450                456               

Fairview 11               26            5,712             5,749            

Greater Lagro 8                  16            2,852             2,876            

Gulod 8                  52            3,263             3,323            

Kaligayahan 11               23            4,873             4,907            

Nagkaisang Nayon 5                  34            3,166             3,205            

North Fairview 7                  13            3,262             3,282            

Novaliches Proper 6                  12            2,414             2,432            

Pasong Putik 5                  10            2,441             2,456            

San Agustin 2                  14            2,040             2,056            

San Bartolome 10               34            4,978             5,022            

Santa Lucia ‐              7               1,729             1,736            

Santa Monica 6                  13            2,460             2,479            

District 5 Total 86         292 43,754    44,132   

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 1                  29            2,305             2,335            

Baesa 3                  40            2,849             2,892            

Balong Bato 1                  10            654                665               

Culiat 3                  39            6,376             6,418            

New Era 7                  5               1,682             1,694            

Pasong Tamo 14               55            8,127             8,196            

Sangandaan 1                  21            2,567             2,589            

Sauyo 1                  38            4,809             4,848            

Talipapa 8                  23            3,632             3,663            

Tandang Sora 7                  49            7,185             7,241            

Unang Sigaw ‐              4               336                340               

District 6 Total 46         313 40,522    40,881   
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